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Hyperliquid 59 2024 FUBERNEFOLEARZ NN, KITHERSERAKE, BEERA
TREPITHERSRFFE, FRIEEMLEBIN, EROIHETREERSEESERMRZZI6E,
g5 E TRR James Wynn X#FRIINR L 57 SIMSERI R BT RBRAK, ATipRE T E
ERVER BN Ho

AR EET I Hyperliquid # L 5AIR S BRI KA RIFRZ B BRI RS2, WE

KOL MR R, HARFAEE 10 iIihiHKE8 KOL RREXEXRY 100 MNE/ERE “BZEA
B itk CF: BEKOL TEAFHUE, ZHUHER TURKRMEAEADITER) o HBIEXR
& IETF 20254 8 A 10 H 12 B (UTC+8),

1. KOL $#E ERX Z i/

FiREFRBETEN Hyperliquid KOL B ERRZZ M. MTFRFZ5RAMS, HREHY
BRMAEHXBEBIETHITENGE, BEXZMER. Ritlim. MK, BEK,
FETRRFEMREH DT ERZOEERSE LHE, SEXNSMBT KOL HZH1THIR
ASRBFEEHEITERIAZIE, NESEaRMAODITEEBIEEM,

1.1 KOL X Z W m Ak T4



Z&—: Hyperliquid KOL X 5 2 Uzt

Ha KOL Name % Fitiht S/ B SIR

1 The White Whale HOMKS, EHEEHIE0xb8b9e3097c8b1dddf9c5ea9d48a7ebeaf09d67d2 +3,1725%75T

2 Machi Big Brother 0x020cab6c30bec2c4fe3861a94e4dbsas98a35872 +1317 %7

3 izebel_eth 0x49c3feafddaefc3bed06f4ff87¢ce86610c2c1076 +106 5 ETT

4 AiRev 0x44A8d1f9a16Ce315F6eE224887B0AC79a60Fc770 +853%7T

5 vladilena.eth Ox4ee79e19c9c398e364d135f01b25dccc0473047¢ +4373ETT

6 Ogle 0x70f65a050ddf1af785cabe1dc658809851003699 -27TR%ETT

7 Andrew Tate 0xB78D97390a96A17Fd2B58FeDBEB3DD876c8F660A -61A%ETT

8 AguilaTrades 0x1f250Df59A777d61Cb8bd043c12970F3AFE4F925 -1,1417%5T

9 James Wynn 0x5078c2fbea2b2ad61bc840bc023e35fce56bedbé 1,174 %%

10 qwatio 0x916Ea2A9f3ba1DDD006C52Babd0216E2AC54eD32 -2,9585%5T
Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash ¢ Gate Research

BRTFRZARANEEFETEN, HAERFHTHERS. MRXSBMESHLENZ, The
White Whale &4 FHMA R KOL, Hyperdash #iEE R, HIO kBt R{TBFE
3,000 5%7t. MEREF] KOL MR IM 200 FET. B FENE, 9FH KOL

(30 James Wynn. qwatio. Aguila Trades) EitS#itJ#8 1,000 53T, HLLAIR, SE
I EARZRBECNERE, KMRFEERK, XERFRFHIESE,
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Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash

& Hyperliquid KOL 325 B =R#E

KOL Name

Machi Big Brother

vladilena.eth

The White Whale

AiRev

izebel_eth

James Wynn

Andrew Tate

AguilaTrades

qwatio

ogle

% Eituht

1,096

132

39

77

77

B/ B SIR
100.0%

100.0%

72.8%

50.7%

41.0%

36.3%

35.0%

14.29%

10.0%

0.0%

G Gate Research

MMRLEEE, BFEHKOLWELEARZHMERE 50%, ENET SARZHNESHERE,
Hr, MachiBig Brother 5 vladilena.eth &3R8 100% MR, BERZIRIE, RITES
MER, WFRFEMS, EEFERIRMENIRAZ The White Whale, #iEER, HIO4
KEXHIETE 2025 FRITFEAE 1,000 £3X5, MESIX 72.8%, ERERZEPRINAR L,

b2 T, ZAEFRBE KOL, %1 James Wynn 5 qwatio,
W, BEIFEARZHRECKKRERE, SRRFEERK,

HEERRMNABAN R E, HILELA]
RS EFRFHEBSE,



1.3 KOL RIEEBKHIRZZE™

&= Hyperliquid KOL REKNRZ A

KOL Name RBEHR (RUREEF) RHERE Aitiezs
James Wynn PEPE 19 +2,298 BETT
AiRev ETH 125 +85 FAXTT
Machi Big Brother PUMP 5 +100 HETT
The White Whale ETH 33 +2,258 AETT
izebel_eth BTC 16 +67 FETT
Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash G Gate Research

ARAKHNMRERREAE. AEEMHEESFZERREN, 2MEZERME. AL, &
KOLBHE A BN EEB KSR, HAEZEFII James Wynn: HEREERZ LA 7,000 &7t
FYASEE PEPE, FHETRERIRIFRASSIEE 2,500 HExlm. G4 Z/EME, PEPE 7R
HizOBH A —BI S ETAHEER ITIRTE 2,000 HET. FEENZ, HKFASHE
2IRT BTC 5 ETH AR ZHIRRM R, RILESR The White Whale, MLLETH AE B
, B BRI 6 B SRR 2,000 A ETEF.

1.4 KOL 59+ HTIE]

FIM: Hyperliquid KOL &£93F G Adia]

KOL Name TR R BSEXZTFFCHE
The White Whale 1,096 10.5 /Bt

AiRev 132 6.5 I\B

James Wynn 77 77.1 /e

Andrew Tate 77 22.5 I\BY

izebel_eth 39 41.9 /\BF

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash G Gate Research
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REBRREMEEDEARBZERNNZLOMRAMEZ—, U Hyperliquid 7|, HE 8/N\ERE
—RBERR, BRFECEMAEEELZM. Hit, FelElK, FRIMNRSHRNE
S, FRERRERZZENZEPHESBREE Do

o

BIBETR, James Wynn ERITEFERFEIGIFCARREK, KB 77/, HARMERZHEE
FL#F PEPE 649, 68 1,455 /B (8960K) , &=&ZIKFIL 2,500 HETT. MEEELZT,
AiRev 3935 G EHARKE, X9 6.5 /BT,

MNELORFEMS, HEEENERMEEBUMNETET, SEITT, HERERERR
IEMAERAE, EEERRNBECHIL, EFMETG 7724 /NE1T, BENEKHZ SN
KRB FERLTIRE, R, BREKRAFETSZE AiRev 5 The White Whale BYSREE; 1M
e PERE BRI A E, WAIXE James Wynn BYKEIHREF G 5REK,

1.5 KOL 2= H R 1T

A Hyperliquid KOL ZFRXZ Uk

KOL Name BBEHRITIRE BEEH RIS
izebel_eth +90.2 =TT +16.3 AETT
Machi Big Brother +131 BET 0 A%
vladilena.eth +43 TETT 0 A%

The White Whale +3,270 HETT -99 BETT
AiRev +868 HETT -11 AER
James Wynn +298 FETT -1,473 A%
qwatio +125 FET -3,086 AETT
ogle -82 A%TT -18.8 HETT
Andrew Tate -57.4 HETT -37.0 AETT
AguilaTrades -966 AETT -175 A%

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash

G Gate Research



£ 2025 EMELEHEZ LITHNFHIRER, SEMTHSREBRIEERER. SR
2R, B KOL 1Y izebel B3 = ETH KIEWE, HRSBHEMTEAPRESTH.

BEFEENZE, BMERITEFE 3,000 HETHEE The White Whale, Ef=3X57RKAES
BAIEM[ER. #MLEZT, #WIRA “50x B #Y qwatio MEMTSLPMKIBE, 2025 F R

IS8 3,000 HE7T, iLHMZWE BEMKER.

1.6 KOL B = MEH=

#7%\: Hyperliquid KOL Hai& =&

HE2 KOL Name BRIRFHIE
1 The White Whale 1.03 2%t
2 Machi Big Brother 4,096 HETT
3 AguilaTrades 738 HETT
4 Ogle 103 AT
5 AiRev 64 TETT
Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash G Gate Research

$IERT, MAFITHEARDPH KOL ERETER~EB L LSaiatit, SHHEE LR~/
R 1,000 E£7T. Fitibd KOL KRG B At TIRIE, MABFIIRLEET, HF1X
The White Whale 5 Machi Big Brother ff& “Eff” #rA, HR KOL £ Hyperliquid LRI
FHRENER, ERXEINE, SEAESREXN, EEFANMEREBEEREES
HSREEHITS KL E RS,
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Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash

KOL Name

The White Whale

James Wynn

Machi Big Brother

AguilaTrades

qwatio

AiRev

vladilena.eth

izebel_eth

ogle

Andrew Tate

Hyperliquid KOL Z#= =R {E

B ER
1.08 25T
8,420 FE5T
4311 FETT
3,367 FER
1,368 HETT
342 HETT
227 AT
220 73T
117 BERT

35 AT

G Gate Research

BHEEIERI I, 2 KOLWENMI B ERBTAETERE, HIEFII James
Wynn. AguilaTrades & qwatio, EMIIEREIEESHIIX 8,420, 3,367 55 1,368 H%
7o BEERNE, ZELUELESYERE 1,000 £l T, BERTHNE, tE={IKOL

EARIX (BT11) SGitRRTSHAERI=ZUNREE,

EEMSIEILXLE KOL IEZEEMA

— B ER B SRR, HEMKREF Hyperliquid GHRZ 17,



1.7 Hyperliquid EREEFAtR S E & B fRithilk

#&/\: Hyperliquid ERIERREARRZ Mt 532 5 EdE

fz kb3 prdo] 3 R@ IR RitEF
0x89Da4BAEC446F35a1cbE17a9d1EE5C70B05Ee43f 90.48% 21 +445 TTETT
OxaEbeeE47aC35377085eA2885¢290C081b21975Ec 87.94% 257 +16.5 AETT
0x22a64388b7654389c61c2145cae22816b4f2b760 82.61% 23 +31.6 AETT
0x175€7023e8dc93d0c044852685ac33e856b577b4 7914% 139 +1,740 HETT
0x183d0567c33e7591c22540e45d2f74730b42a0ca 78.57% 42 +63.1 AETT

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash CJGQte Research

&N Hyperliquid ER B S5 X 5 EE

fz72bch 14 REME K@ iR RitEF
0xd5ff5491f6f3c80438e02c281726757baf4d1070 2,799 HET 93.33% +125 BET
OxecOb9ebf2a304c99cafe85c548c14dd7783cb078 2,559 AETT 24.35% -638 AETT
0x06f541d0cfOcffe9e60d5911eceOfbee15e77bab 1,989 A%t 23.08% +342 HETT
0x1a67ea21ba0f895560590147203d08a832054055 1,933 A%ETT 94.92% +667 AETT
0x1d52fe9bde2694f6172192381111a91e24304397 1,777 H%ET 50.00% +29 AT

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash OGQte Research

ERIERREMIES Bt E BT RIERREEBRMAN KOL, FXE, # Eithht
0x175e7023e8dc93d0c044852685ac33e856b577b4 B A EIE X #11EMS Lookonchain
.« Onchain Lens. AiRSEXTAVEE bt ZiitR FHES, RRNASEEKR, TR
EPNANIPHIBERT, H—3—hEfF LELRET KOL KR, SPANRZITASREIHE
YERIRZMEL.

RETEHETAIPHKOL, AIMRAMHHARNILRK: “SHEHR 5 “SMXIEH
B . EBIEE ‘BERVEKS BINE (W “ERKEMIR ) , MANREIEEHKS



mHXEE; FEENURGIENSMERAZO, REKREEREUPEHEBTND. BT
SRIFRYZE, The White Whale lZhZRR T R=-EEFE R “WREN" , FANLEM
RE=MR, MR Hyperliquid £&5H AR5 ZEFIGEFRIRRAT 1P,

2. RIS MM 7T
2.1 Hyperliquid KOL g %R

#x+: 20254 1 A 1 H Hyperliquid KOL $#tiE2k4E

KOL Name X S K iEH BIRR RE
Machi Big Brother 170,022 49

The White Whale 4,034 39
izebel_eth 25,302 12

James Wynn 25,933 1

Andrew Tate 10,518,722 1,402
AguilaTrades 25,066 3

ogle 37,399 2

AiRev 32,336 72

Gate Research, Data from: LunarCrush

5,862

26,597

23,111

362

15,212,561

22,584

256

14,100

¢ Gate Research

#&7E: The White whale 7£ 2025 £ 7 BEIWS, HXFEHIRE 202557 B 28 HAAN
LunarCrush Mi54tit, qwatio # vladilena.eth B F PN AMIEK S 225D, FibRYH

A LunarCrush M54+,



F+—: 20254 8 A 10 H Hyperliquid KOL #1iE$iR

KOL Name

Machi Big Brother

The White Whale

izebel_eth

James Wynn

Andrew Tate

AguilaTrades

ogle

AiRev

Gate Research, Data from: LunarCrush

KOL Name

Machi Big Brother

The White Whale

izebel_eth

James Wynn

Andrew Tate

AguilaTrades

ogle

AiRev

Gate Research, Data from: LunarCrush

=+

X RS KiEH
176,130

9,365

41,725
394,369
10,734,126
41,312

46,142

28,080

1 2025 YTD &K KOL #iEtE K

X RESIER
6,108

5,331

16,423
368,436
215,404
16,246

8,743

-4,256

BRI
12

49

26

324

592

34

22

RERREIEIR
-37

10

14

313

-810

32

-50

25K
11,502
46,034
5,790
1,408,130
4,033,915
3,615
32,570

4,853

G Gate Research

S5ERK
5,640
19,437
-17,321
1,407,768
-11,178,646
-18,969
32,314

-9,247

GGate Research



F+=1 2025 YTD &K KOL SR K

KOL Name RiFHigRE RRIBRKE SB5EIRKRE
Machi Big Brother 3.59% -75.51% 96.21%
The White Whale 132.15% 25.64% 73.08%
izebel_eth 64.91% 116.67% -74.95%
James Wynn 1420.72% 2845.45% 388886.19%
Andrew Tate 2.05% -57.77% -73.48%
AguilaTrades 64.81% -33.33% -83.99%
ogle 23.38% 1600.00% 12622.66%
AiRev -13.16% -69.44% -65.58%
Gate Research, Data from: LunarCrush CJGQte Research

BIRER, James Wynn JEEERE 2025 M 438 IR R IRAY KOL, HM£EHUEKE 14 Z, X
FEBIESHEMERNTABEA. The White Whale 2F 7 B EM X KS, HBEKSIB
5,300 BXFE, HRBEAERMIITFEY K. Lb5h, AguilaTrades 5 izebel_eth 2 KOL 9%
EABBREEZEL,

EFEIRNEBEREMAXRM: mERREEEFAndrew Tate RERIRNBERRBTH
¥z, HIKSERMZEMA, BNBEEMEXABSHRE, ZOZRBETIFNE T,
X5 EMERGLMNERER KOL FZaEFExI L,

2.2 Hyperliquid KOL $1i% A 1%

FHEFE ERARBEREMANRZ R, FRTESERSHREARZHR LHNMNE, T
NRIRA LT, FEFNREZRESEAIZE LRIEE, Hyperliquid # L KOLIRZERE
BORBHAR, BERRSNANXARZ G, BERERNBNXZEZ, BLEUNZRH
REZEVRRA KM, TN BIBHIBERRLER KOL Aig.



2.2.1 James Wynn, M/NEFELRNIRARZ5R

James Wynn EBHI# LRAFHFEENZIZ A, MRERE=ZMNEMUETH/NE, ME
EMRSHETMA—4%, 2022 &F James Wynn BEVRIEfEINNZ T, HAERIMIREER
7 “10U 8 (BERBRAEAR 10 %ET) FH—HR. 2023 F Jame Wynn BiZ7THA
SIS, fthRifthE(E PEPE BXBAS. 202354 B, James Wynn B PEPE &
A 420 HETN™E, EAE 4212%5T. RFAK, James Wynn fy PEPE L3K&
ANRHEX—, HHEWKSHASBKKIES.

ER—R/NEBE, BINEMN James Wynn HAREIET “REESLE” B9ME. #7TH1TH
R, tXIEERITRSIRE THREE, BiINPIE AEE USD1 MmIFRTT. XL,
James Wynn R B & EEEX, FEIEHFESIHFIE,

B—: James Wynn XTFRITHIH#EC

James Wynn &
@JamesWynnReal
What'’s the different between $1in your United States bank account..

Vs. $1in USD1?

1. You own it. Not the bank.

2. Self custody. Not the bank.

3. Your money. Buy, sell, transfer instantly, across boarders, in seconds,
without the banks controlling, blocking payment, freezing acccounts.
4.USD1 backed by real dollars, real assets, institutions..

| say get your money out of the banks, before each and everyone of them
fall.

There will come a time the gov cannot bail them out like they did in the
2008 crisis.

You won’t be able to access your money. You won’t be able to withdraw
your money.

Level up, wake up. The world is changing and @worldlibertyfi @EricTrump
are leading the way.

Gate Research, Data from: X QGQte Research



2.2.2 The White Whale, B4 XiGENMEE

90 EXFRIA, The White Whale 2% £ KOL /D #p “DRER” BIRZRF KMo The White
Whale 7£ 2025 F 7 BA I N AR XKS, (FA—BRINIRXSR, M XKSESZRRT
HEMEBLEMRZH 8" MIF “RN” o B The White Whale tBEBRIBMERIX, BAEX
FHE KOL, HFREEET—1MHEKE, The White Whale FF 72 ZHSHFIRAM
2R, LI ETH A SOL REKEBWEZE, thZBRLMRF: X5 REBDIFEENRS,
EREMNSESITSRE, NMRESSENZZFIER.

B~ : The White Whale X FIEMRZZHIHEX

@ The White Whale &

@TheWhiteWhaleHL

In a world of constant noise and FOMO, the most powerful tool you own
isn't your favorite token or your most advanced trading strategy. It is your
conviction. True conviction is built on research, understanding, and
patience. It allows you to navigate the highs and lows without being
swayed by panic or greed. It's the silent force that helps you hold steady
when everyone else is running, and it's the wisdom that keeps you
grounded when the hype reaches a fever pitch.

Gate Research, Data from: X (}Gate Research

2.2.3izebel_eth, ERZARZITHIINEFE

izebel_eth @—RRHEHF = Hyperliquid 5 & KOL, MEMIZ RENIEKE AR, B
ARZE. k. ENESXEFRAEBINRAMBEESHAFTEN, LLIh, izebel_eth 71t
IR S ZEFERMEURBERFEEERZVNEHRZHIBTHIOE, L TFEAM KOL,
BMME X KSHE LBFEG—B RTEE, S, izebel_eth FEETER, BIRLE
FEL AR R A REIEFRBIZZ 1%, izebel_eth QHEMNZRMBEABHIRE T EMXREE
IRIANEE R



Bl=: izebel_eth XFERIITHIHENX
, = jez (blastera) &
ﬁ&@ @izebel eth

just dca good coins and look away for a while x.com/based16z/statu...

BHEIEF

BTCUSDT 94,651.49
06:04

17

@ BTCUSDT 15m g &

2.2.4 AiRev, AESEH GameFi EEITX

E—ARMZLT KOL 1, izebel_eth 5 AiRev W _ b REERENHE(L, EXRRATFRZE

RIRFEANAY KOL 18 E, AiRev IR FRLEHM X BENAE, REEREMBETRREA

REME S, AiRev HE/DETERE LISIEIKS Lookonchain IBHR Z G, *EMEISHE

Fo RHZI, AiRev i X T KE GameFi WHEXAR, R Parallel BUMEXABWZ R
BR, NS, KEIAZRKRENITE, MENT ERANET.



EPY: AiRev [E]F Lookonchain B

AiRev@
@ParallelAiRev
Had to stomach a lot of volatilty but | am glad | stuck to my guns

Will likely switch to SPUMP spot on any material pullback which I am not
even expecting tbh

For the guys in my replies saying | was their countersignal and washed a
few weeks ago | hope this post finds you well

Lookonchain €& @lookonchain - 8 811H

Whale investor @ParallelAiRev just closed all his $SPUMP longs, taking profits
at highs.

Gate Research, Data from: X ¢ Gate Research

2.2.5 Machi Big Brother, & 2MEMIFRFHIMZTIZE

Machi Big Brother (FF& A5 , EIEESEZRFEUMNHLRBEEID, BHTHELRZM
I MESLSMHNEGM (KOL) , BEEHEZ Hyperliquid & EEAILEA KOL, 1F
2017 FEH BB RN, HEREMRZ R, FHIERARAIZE, E&RE Hyperliquid L2 5
i, MachiBig Brother B “THMREE" , £EMIX NFT ARRERA, HRRA

Bored Ape Yacht Club (BAYC) Ef%, #AT, 2022 £ NFT AR A/S, HEKSH NFT BXR
AHEFRTFE, MachiBigBrother 2 ETH NREX#5E, HAIEA LSRR ETH MXiE

o

3- KOL E!/l]r]jj L.\—l:l

AR KOL IEMAR D AR NEE, BEREXZHEE, XBEHLNSREERZMIIE.
RHRE. BEME. BRI TMEIR. HREHRERE, XEHRHLIERIBITHRELL
Kok 4438 K AVIFLEIE Ko



KOL Name

Machi Big Brother

vladilena.eth

The White Whale

AiRev

izebel_eth

James Wynn

Andrew Tate

AguilaTrades

qwatio

ogle

#+-1:

DANE S
10.00

10.00

7.28

5.07

410

3.63

3.50

1.42

1.00

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash, LunarCrush

KOL Name

Machi Big Brother

The White Whale

izebel_eth

James Wynn

Andrew Tate

AguilaTrades

ogle

AiRev

qwatio

vladilena.eth

F+TH: KOL #3RE AL

BRIXEME T
597

3.09

456

675

10.00

4.55

4.66

3.56

0.00

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash, LunarCrush

£R EFR
P

KOL # LR B LGRS
R 7 RS BEMRTS RitiaEits
3.40 8.40 5.00
0.00 330 490
10.00 10.00 10.00
7.00 4.00 490
520 320 490
620 9.60 2.90
620 0.00 470
2.80 8.00 3.00
330 6.40 0.00
1.00 2.10 4.80
Zarwng

REERYEITS RERBKELHITS

278 0.89

5.45 3.02

5.50 216

10.00 10.00

597 0.84

5.46 215

336 1.41

0.00 0.00

1.71 076

1.10 076

4.55

5.24
4.35
5.58
3.60
3.80
2.67

1.97

G Gate Research

HIRESTRS
3.21
3.85
4.07
8.91
5.60
4.05

3.14

2.01

0.62

GGate Research

&, AEFAFET X Hyperliquid & KOL 9731, MISIRAZMASHE L3 5K

SR TGRER

Mk EFF, SNEFRZR, The White Whale 7R3 LR ZEERME

-t

=



e, RIMHBGEMR SRS RZMER,; MELREELERE, James Wynn T SHEE A
%, FIHESHNHEXEENRNEERER .

#&z+75: Hyperliquid KOL ®Ma1 445 E]

10
Theha.e
8
8 Machi|Big|Brother
]
2 6
= JamesiWynn
2 ‘AiRev
© .
'g ) vladilena'eth izebelleth
£ ¢
s . Aguilailrades Ahdrew.Tate
2
o 0
2
0
0.00 2.00 4.00 6.00 8.00
Social Media Influence
Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash, LunarCrush G Gate Research
. H H = A B 4= +35
F++t: Hyperliquid KOLGZE MM HHTIE
HE KOL Name RBGATS HIREATS BINiTS
1 James Wynn 5.58 8.91 49.75
2 The White Whale 9.32 3.85 35.91
3 Machi Big Brother 6.70 3.21 21.52
4 Andrew Tate 3.60 5.60 20.17
5 izebel_eth 4.35 4,07 17.71
6 AguilaTrades 3.80 4,05 15.40
7 AiRev 5.24 1.39 7.28
8 ogle 1.97 3.14 6.19
9 qwatio 2.67 2.01 5.36
10 vladilena.eth 4.55 0.62 2.81

Gate Research, Data from: HyperDash, LunarCrush GGQte Research



BESETEE ERX SN SEREARRIDRIUZOETR (UEmEY = X570

X HREAEFMEAIT) , HRBFI=9%15 James Wynn. The White Whale #1 Machi Big
Brother, EfSFEMIZE, The White Whale REM S EMETEIRME, HRIEFRBERRE
, BRISHHFIREEE, MEmTHES5HSE.

Hyperliquid ERAMEEHIHINRR S R KEE. BRATUEWMAONEEFS, AW,
BMERLIN7ESE LIRBXT, EEENBHREEHIERNTIL T, HEARHRSEAKE
B —REEMAENHKEE, —RRESMENE LXK, BEERZ RS54
EELRM, HEFHWEAR, EEIFTIIEEHO.
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